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’ Class.

2

Societa

APSD Nuova Lloyd (Colmic)

ASD Lambro 90 (Colmic)

ASD Cannisti Pescaluna (Ballabeni Tubertini)
ASD Cannisti Cesanesi (Milo)

ASD Cannisti Cesanesi (Milo)

ASD Cannisti Pescaluna (Ballabeni Tubertini)
ASD G.S. Lambro Carate (Allianz Bank)

ASD A.S.P.A. Arcoresi (Colmic)

APSD Nuova Lloyd (Colmic)

ASD I Gattoni (Milo)

ASD G.S. Lambro Carate (Allianz Bank)

ASD Cannisti Pescaluna (Ballabeni Tubertini)
ASD Pescatori Albiatesi (Maver)

ASD Cannisti Muggio (Tubertini)

APSD Nuova Lloyd (Colmic)

ASD Cannisti Pescaluna (Ballabeni Tubertini)
ASD Cannisti Club Bareggia Lissone (Maver)
ASDP La Novese (Chemiferm S.R.L.)

ASD I Gattoni (Milo)

ASD G.S. Amici Per La Pesca (Hydra)

A.S.D. Amo e Lenza (Colmic)

A.S.D. Amo e Lenza (Colmic)

ASD I Gattoni (Milo)

ASD I Gattoni (Milo)

ASD A.S.P.A. Arcoresi (Colmic)

’ Sq.

(A)
(A)
(A)
(B)
©
(D)
(A)
(A)
(B)
(F)
(B)
(B)
(A)
(A)
©
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Tot. Piazz.
(squadra)

8
1072
11
14
15
1672
17
18
18
19
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
22
22
22>
23
2372
24
24>
25

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

1-1-1-5

1-2-3%-4

1-2-2-6

1-2-3-8

2-2-5-6

1-2-6%-7

1-3-3-10

1-5-5-7

2-3-4-9

1-4-6-8

1-3-6-10

2-3-6-9

2-4-7-7

3-4-5-8

3-5-5-7

3-4-5-9

3-4-7-7

2-5-6-9

4-5-6-7

3-6-6v2-7

1-4-8-10

2-4-8-97%

3-5-6-10

1-6-8%-9

2-5-8172-917>

|

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

8,605
7,360
8,450
7,560
3,770
8,680
7,870
3,965
4,305
5,325
4,345
4,545
4,925
5,315
4,110
4,300
4,315
4,755
3,050
3,435
4,755
4,280
3,185
4,325
4,835

Orario
09:28:52

Direttore di Gara
Sala Emilio

Giudice di Gara

Confalonieri Contardo
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] class Societa ] =y T ] . Tob.
26 ASDP La Novese (Chemiferm S.R.L.) (B) 25 3-4-9-9 3,975
27 ASD Cannisti Cesanesi (Milo) (A) 25 4-5-6-10 2,915
28 ASD G.S. Amici Per La Pesca (Hydra) (B) 26 3-4-9-10 3,045
29 A.S.D. Amo e Lenza (Colmic) ((9)] 26 4-6-8-8 3,130
30 ASD I Gattoni (Milo) (A) 26 4-7-7-8 3,750
31 ASD I Gattoni (Milo) (G) 262 312-7-7-9 3,705
32 ASD Lambro 90 (Colmic) (B) 27 2-5-10-10 3,460
33 ASD I Gattoni (Milo) (D) 28 1-8-9-10 4,395
34 ASD Naz. VVF sez. pesca (Alcedo Tubertini) (A) 35 6-9-10-10 1,580

Orario Direttore di Gara Giudice di Gara
09:28:52 Sala Emilio Confalonieri Contardo




